BOnomil

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

GROUP

9300

CIG 11353.

Tubo flessibile estensibile inox M/F riv. per GAS UNI-

NEW

Specifiche tecniche

MISURA - SIZE BAG
172"

172"

12"

12"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1

1

1"

1

1/2" x 3/4"
1/2" x 3/4"
1/2" x 3/4"
1/2" x 3/4"

DO OO O OO O O O O OO OO 0O O O OO OO O

LUNGHEZZA - LENGTH
75-130
100 - 200
200 - 400
260 - 520
75-130
100 - 200
200 - 400
260 - 520
75-130
100 - 200
200 - 400
260 - 520
75-130
100 - 200
200 - 400
260 - 520

CODICE

9300040075
9300040100
9300040200
9300040260
9300050075
9300050100
9300050200
9300050260
9300060075
9300060100
9300060200
9300060260
9300260075
9300260100
9300260200
9300260260
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